
Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

200 338 56 1534

9 19 0 115

6 0 0 21

7 13 0 122

1 6 101 138

223 376 157

1930

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

10 194 5 665

37 8 6 277

17 43 2 358

- 207 108 333

0 0 0 0

64 452 121

1633

0 4 0 24

1 2 1 7

43 22 19 167

27 0 0 47

71 28 20

245

135 480 141

1878

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  91.02%

85.95%

89.48% Euth Rate 8.65%

203

776

170 896

8

1

4

0

13

61

216

837

In Shelter In Foster

4

146

679

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

18

21

7

157

Up to 5 months

17

Feline

545 1491 161 890

8

0

8

Date From: 1/1/2025

Date To: 1/31/2025

526 288 126

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 63 16

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 14 1

Live Intake Adult

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Friday, February 7, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 1/1/2025)

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 216 3

J - Transferred to another Agency 164 111

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 219 80

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 674 354

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1251

E - Transferred in from Agency 62 32

F - Other Intake 9

N - Died in Care 3 9

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 857

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 599 194

L - Other Live Outcomes

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 1/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1041

681 1560

In Shelter In Foster

88.62%

3087

3307

89.48%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 184

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 681 225

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 20 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 82 31

O - Lost in Care 2 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 57 22



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

200 338 56 1534

9 19 0 115

6 0 0 21

7 13 0 122

1 6 101 138

223 376 157

1930

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

10 194 5 665

37 8 6 277

17 43 2 358

- 207 108 333

0 0 0 0

64 452 121

1633

0 4 0 24

1 2 1 7

43 22 19 167

27 0 0 47

71 28 20

245

135 480 141

1878

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  91.02%

85.95%

89.48% Euth Rate 8.65%

3087

3139

89.48%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 184

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 681 225

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 20 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 82 31

O - Lost in Care 2 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 57 22

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 1/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1041

In Shelter In Foster

88.62%

2211

N - Died in Care 3 9

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 857

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 599 194

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 216 3

J - Transferred to another Agency 164 111

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 219 80

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 674 354

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1251

E - Transferred in from Agency 62 32

F - Other Intake 9

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Friday, February 7, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 1/1/2025)

Correction

Feline

545 1491 161 890

8

0

8

Date From: 1/1/2025

Date To: 1/31/2025

526 288 126

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 63 16

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 14 1

Live Intake Adult

4

146

679

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

18

21

7

157

Up to 5 months

17

203

776

8

1

4

0

13

61

216

837

In Shelter In Foster

893



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

116 316 63 1244

6 20 0 74

5 0 0 19

7 24 0 115

2 5 159 207

136 365 222

1659

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

1 132 2 542

33 8 0 223

4 57 8 268

- 226 162 397

0 0 0 0

38 423 172

1430

2 9 4 31

0 2 1 5

30 20 17 163

6 0 0 22

38 31 22

221

76 454 194

1651

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  90.99%

86.16%

88.72% Euth Rate 9.83%

3111

3119

87.84%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 161

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 605 207

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 16 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 81 42

O - Lost in Care 2 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 60 35

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 2/28/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 888

677 1661

In Shelter In Foster

85.68%

N - Died in Care 3 7

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 727

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 524 165

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 176 6

J - Transferred to another Agency 122 52

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 226 107

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 530 327

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 993

E - Transferred in from Agency 42 32

F - Other Intake 12

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Thursday, March 6, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 2/1/2025)

Feline

679 1554 118 760

0

0

10

Date From: 2/1/2025

Date To: 2/28/2025

421 264 64

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 41 7

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 14 0

Live Intake Adult

5

79

666

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

9

25

0

74

Up to 5 months

24

108

703

108 673

6

0

1

0

7

60

115

763

In Shelter In Foster



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

132 338 82 1516

0 40 0 130

23 1 1 29

8 16 3 113

2 9 94 156

165 404 180

1944

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

9 155 1 645

40 15 2 255

33 90 23 560

- 192 94 302

0 0 0 0

82 452 120

1762

0 8 6 84

2 1 0 6

36 23 26 195

24 1 1 33

62 33 33

318

144 485 153

2080

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  84.13%

86.00%

87.42% Euth Rate 10.03%

61

633

165 657

52

0

14

0

66

132

127

765

In Shelter In Foster

12

237

821

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

16

4

0

41

Up to 5 months

21

Feline

677 1662 101 665

4

0

2

Date From: 3/1/2025

Date To: 3/31/2025

509 236 219

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 60 26

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 4 0

Live Intake Adult

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Friday, April 4, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 3/1/2025)

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 191 7

J - Transferred to another Agency 310 100

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 295 144

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 637 321

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1123

E - Transferred in from Agency 46 38

F - Other Intake 18

N - Died in Care 4 14

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 1129

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 796 251

L - Other Live Outcomes

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 3/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1315

620 1527

In Shelter In Foster

85.81%

3105

2969

85.09%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 186

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 867 304

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 7 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 71 53

O - Lost in Care 3 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 57 39



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

109 309 183 1766

2 29 6 172

2 0 1 8

34 17 5 213

0 9 152 212

147 364 347

2371

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

7 131 1 670

31 10 0 229

21 41 5 260

- 191 158 355

0 0 0 0

59 373 164

1514

2 11 24 119

1 0 0 1

39 21 41 250

2 0 1 27

44 32 66

397

103 405 230

1911

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  85.66%

85.72%

86.46% Euth Rate 10.54%

2964

3426

84.22%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 215

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 683 278

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 24 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 121 50

O - Lost in Care 0 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 96 37

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 4/30/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1064

646 1547

In Shelter In Foster

82.53%

N - Died in Care 1 13

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 849

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 562 228

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 184 4

J - Transferred to another Agency 115 43

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 263 181

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 619 342

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1108

E - Transferred in from Agency 52 82

F - Other Intake 10

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 4/1/2025)

Feline

618 1529 162 655

10

0

23

Date From: 4/1/2025

Date To: 4/30/2025

472 194 499

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 80 45

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 5 0

Live Intake Adult

20

552

1263

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

6

35

0

87

Up to 5 months

21

128

665

315 918

68

0

16

0

84

182

212

847

In Shelter In Foster



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

112 299 210 2098

12 12 0 69

2 1 1 13

15 6 0 161

0 4 143 194

141 322 354

2535

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

3 78 2 775

28 10 5 206

8 27 2 302

- 179 145 340

0 0 0 0

39 294 154

1623

1 6 25 189

0 2 1 5

41 23 78 402

5 1 1 24

47 32 105

620

86 326 259

2243

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  76.65%

84.39%

83.97% Euth Rate 15.86%

3407

3699

76.26%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 261

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 669 301

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 17 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 136 78

O - Lost in Care 1 1

P - Shelter Euthanasia 114 57

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 5/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1056

611 1520

In Shelter In Foster

75.66%

N - Died in Care 4 20

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 795

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 533 223

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 157 6

J - Transferred to another Agency 115 59

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 261 158

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 559 304

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1004

E - Transferred in from Agency 45 46

F - Other Intake 17

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Thursday, June 5, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 5/1/2025)

Feline

635 1548 305 919

3

0

49

Date From: 5/1/2025

Date To: 5/31/2025

448 232 797

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 40 2

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 9 0

Live Intake Adult

6

855

1531

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

16

91

0

273

Up to 5 months

24

380

828

479 1089

133

0

89

0

222

359

602

1187

In Shelter In Foster



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

101 265 146 1840

7 10 0 109

3 1 0 9

5 7 1 121

0 2 152 186

116 285 299

2265

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

5 74 1 686

24 7 2 217

16 28 3 297

- 204 159 419

0 0 0 0

45 313 165

1619

2 5 21 156

0 0 0 1

46 18 73 370

3 1 0 13

51 24 94

540

96 337 259

2159

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  72.01%

86.14%

88.85% Euth Rate 16.34%

3672

3779

76.60%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 204

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 616 228

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 8 1

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 104 49

O - Lost in Care 1 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 91 42

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 6/30/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 940

667 1582

In Shelter In Foster

81.80%

N - Died in Care 4 6

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 736

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 512 179

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 182 2

J - Transferred to another Agency 99 87

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 231 90

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 585 366

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1067

E - Transferred in from Agency 36 64

F - Other Intake 15

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Monday, July 7, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 6/1/2025)

Feline

601 1520 462 1089

4

0

8

Date From: 6/1/2025

Date To: 6/30/2025

472 262 594

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 58 30

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 4 1

Live Intake Adult

8

614

1198

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

56

64

0

285

Up to 5 months

9

405

883

428 1102

118

0

100

0

218

336

623

1219

In Shelter In Foster



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

134 252 150 1879

0 8 0 79

9 1 0 22

2 6 3 118

0 4 159 190

145 271 312

2288

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

2 90 2 866

47 8 14 374

14 23 7 406

- 169 162 422

0 0 0 1

63 290 185

2069

4 2 19 88

0 1 0 2

37 16 54 266

9 1 0 21

50 20 73

377

113 310 258

2446

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  83.73%

83.60%

82.90% Euth Rate 11.63%

3762

3529

84.30%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 191

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 834 257

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 11 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 114 27

O - Lost in Care 0 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 101 23

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 7/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1204

658 1451

In Shelter In Foster

84.87%

N - Died in Care 2 4

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 1013

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 720 230

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 297 7

J - Transferred to another Agency 147 83

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 275 140

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 755 250

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1150

E - Transferred in from Agency 52 22

F - Other Intake 18

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 7/1/2025)

Feline

660 1581 413 1108

11

0

33

Date From: 7/1/2025

Date To: 7/31/2025

628 212 503

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 45 15

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 12 0

Live Intake Adult

8

555

1138

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

1 0 0

91

132

1

357

Up to 5 months

1

581

1056

319 1101

57

1

35

0

93

186

674

1242

In Shelter In Foster



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

117 285 100 1789

12 7 1 116

4 0 0 9

0 8 2 139

2 4 156 206

135 304 259

2259

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

6 94 2 980

20 4 2 241

17 34 4 449

- 191 158 433

0 0 0 0

43 323 166

2103

2 4 20 91

0 3 0 7

31 21 57 269

27 0 0 36

60 28 77

403

103 351 243

2506

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  81.63%

84.68%

84.60% Euth Rate 11.91%

528

1017

295 1066

56

0

57

0

113

218

641

1235

In Shelter In Foster

17

624

1187

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

84

100

1

343

Up to 5 months

11

Feline

638 1531 310 1098

21

0

26

Date From: 8/1/2025

Date To: 8/31/2025

525 202 560

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 62 13

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 5 0

Live Intake Adult

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Friday, September 5, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 8/1/2025)

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 203 11

J - Transferred to another Agency 229 65

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 401 134

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 656 281

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1072

E - Transferred in from Agency 48 55

F - Other Intake 16

N - Died in Care 5 4

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 1086

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 833 210

L - Other Live Outcomes

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 8/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1271

609 1374

In Shelter In Foster

85.62%

3577

3344

83.49%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 185

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 925 243

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 9 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 92 33

O - Lost in Care 3 1

P - Shelter Euthanasia 75 28



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

122 283 112 1718

8 43 1 120

1 0 0 9

3 2 0 57

1 8 156 195

135 336 269

2099

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

1 97 1 736

28 11 1 207

10 17 1 302

- 181 109 347

0 0 0 0

39 306 112

1592

0 10 16 97

0 3 0 7

33 30 37 251

12 0 0 29

45 43 53

384

84 349 165

1976

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  82.60%

82.85%

83.00% Euth Rate 11.96%

386

804

404 1104

64

0

41

0

105

201

491

1005

In Shelter In Foster

8

550

1155

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

57

54

1

274

Up to 5 months

2

Feline

596 1359 292 1065

5

0

0

Date From: 9/1/2025

Date To: 9/30/2025

457 207 537

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 52 11

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 6 2

Live Intake Adult

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Friday, October 3, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 9/1/2025)

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 164 2

J - Transferred to another Agency 162 58

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 251 112

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 570 239

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 944

E - Transferred in from Agency 35 17

F - Other Intake 20

N - Died in Care 4 3

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 788

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 577 172

L - Other Live Outcomes

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 9/30/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 971

621 1310

In Shelter In Foster

83.17%

3312

3439

82.85%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 183

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 697 190

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 17 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 120 18

O - Lost in Care 4 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 95 15



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

129 279 154 1738

5 45 15 171

5 1 0 12

2 6 1 111

0 14 153 205

141 345 323

2237

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

5 118 2 856

30 5 1 246

8 42 7 354

- 188 160 386

0 4 0 4

43 357 170

1846

2 13 25 167

1 6 1 18

30 30 75 278

21 1 1 39

54 50 102

502

97 407 272

2348

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  72.31%

80.83%

82.58% Euth Rate 12.43%

366

893

313 1116

116

1

67

0

184

336

550

1229

In Shelter In Foster

15

540

1208

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

38

62

0

266

Up to 5 months

3

Feline

603 1298 345 1105

6

0

10

Date From: 10/1/2025

Date To: 10/31/2025

508 159 509

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 96 4

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 6 0

Live Intake Adult

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Friday, November 7, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 10/1/2025)

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 207 3

J - Transferred to another Agency 151 84

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 321 144

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 678 210

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1029

E - Transferred in from Agency 48 44

F - Other Intake 20

N - Died in Care 4 7

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 953

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 679 231

L - Other Live Outcomes

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 10/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 1119

603 1211

In Shelter In Foster

87.00%

3351

3243

78.94%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 166

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 764 258

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 16 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 85 27

O - Lost in Care 8 1

P - Shelter Euthanasia 57 19



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

90 268 90 1346

4 11 0 91

3 1 2 13

0 22 5 110

1 27 156 240

98 329 253

1800

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

4 131 9 699

28 9 3 234

11 42 4 274

- 159 8 184

0 0 0 0

43 341 24

1391

0 11 7 62

0 1 0 4

32 21 57 195

4 1 1 25

36 34 65

286

79 375 89

1677

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  82.83%

82.14%

82.76% Euth Rate 10.83%

3222

3350

85.30%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 125

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 656 141

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 19 0

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 75 14

O - Lost in Care 3 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 53 7

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 11/30/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 876

540 1260

In Shelter In Foster

87.99%

N - Died in Care 0 7

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 751

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 581 127

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 190 4

J - Transferred to another Agency 112 61

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 279 62

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 559 215

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 872

E - Transferred in from Agency 47 23

F - Other Intake 22

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 11/1/2025)

Feline

593 1211 309 1109

1

0

13

Date From: 11/1/2025

Date To: 11/30/2025

431 151 316

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 52 23

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 7 0

Live Intake Adult

16

346

928

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

17

44

0

214

Up to 5 months

18

275

640

461 1089

37

0

25

0

62

161

337

801

In Shelter In Foster



Total

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

100 228 69 1211

10 47 5 172

3 0 8 18

5 9 1 81

0 38 151 223

118 322 234

1705

Unknown Adult Unknown Total

2 170 2 900

24 8 2 227

8 57 1 267

- 156 151 329

0 0 0 0

34 391 156

1723

0 11 3 41

0 3 1 9

34 21 48 167

13 0 5 42

47 35 57

259

81 426 213

1982

Dog LRR: Cat LRR:  84.74%

83.18%

83.04% Euth Rate 9.79%

3182

2907

86.95%
Live-Release 

RateFYTD LRR:

R.2 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 138

S.1 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 715 146

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia 16 8

R.1 - Subtotal: Other Outcomes 72 19

O - Lost in Care 5 0

P - Shelter Euthanasia 49 5

CYTD LRR:

T - Ending Shelter Count

     (Date: 12/31/2025)

S.2 - TOTAL OUTCOMES 942

566 1231

In Shelter In Foster

88.82%

N - Died in Care 2 6

M.2 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 804

K - Returned to Field - -

M.1 - Subtotal: Live Outcomes 643 127

L - Other Live Outcomes

B - Stray / At Large

I - Returned to Owner 186 7

J - Transferred to another Agency 102 28

Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months

H - Adoption 355 92

G.1 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 608 214

G.2 - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 940

E - Transferred in from Agency 37 19

F - Other Intake 20

Shelter Animals Count
Print Date Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Site: All

Species By Age Canine

A - Beginning Animal Count

     (Date: 12/1/2025)

Feline

537 1260 301 1084

0

0

10

Date From: 12/1/2025

Date To: 12/31/2025

456 173 185

Up to 5 months

C - Relinquished by Owner 88 22

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia 7 0

Live Intake Adult

14

209

765

Up to 5 months

In Shelter In Foster In Shelter In Foster

0 0 0

22

71

0

279

Up to 5 months

0

372

919

187 923

19

0

10

0

29

121

401

1040

In Shelter In Foster


